
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

BAPS North Bergen Development Inc.

BAPS 2000 Tonnelle Ave

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_O

08/18/2025 08/18/2025

DATAFILE

Q2892

I.BLK I.BLK 08/18/2025 09:34  8.68  3.66PO113002.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 08/18/2025 09:53  8.68  3.66PO113003.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 08/18/2025 10:11  8.68  3.66PO113004.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 08/18/2025 10:29  8.68  3.66PO113005.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 08/18/2025 10:48  8.68  3.66PO113006.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 08/18/2025 11:06  8.68  3.66PO113007.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 08/18/2025 11:25  8.68  3.66PO113008.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 08/18/2025 11:43  8.68  3.66PO113009.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 08/18/2025 12:01  8.68  3.66PO113010.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 08/18/2025 12:20  8.68  3.66PO113011.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 08/18/2025 12:38  8.68  3.66PO113012.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 08/18/2025 12:57  8.68  3.66PO113013.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 08/18/2025 13:15  8.68  3.66PO113014.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 08/18/2025 13:34  8.68  3.66PO113015.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 08/18/2025 13:52  8.68  3.66PO113016.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 08/18/2025 14:09  8.68  3.66PO113017.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 08/18/2025 14:28  8.68  3.66PO113018.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 08/18/2025 14:46  8.68  3.66PO113019.D

AR1254ICC1000 AR1254ICC1000 08/18/2025 15:05  8.68  3.66PO113020.D

AR1254ICC750 AR1254ICC750 08/18/2025 15:23  8.68  3.66PO113021.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 08/18/2025 15:41  8.68  3.66PO113022.D

AR1254ICC250 AR1254ICC250 08/18/2025 16:00  8.68  3.66PO113023.D

AR1254ICC050 AR1254ICC050 08/18/2025 16:18  8.68  3.66PO113024.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 08/18/2025 16:54  8.68  3.66PO113025.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 08/18/2025 17:12  8.68  3.66PO113026.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 08/18/2025 17:30  8.68  3.66PO113027.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 08/18/2025 17:48  8.68  3.66PO113028.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 08/18/2025 18:06  8.68  3.66PO113029.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 08/18/2025 18:24  8.68  3.66PO113030.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 08/19/2025 08:41  8.68  3.66PO113038.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/19/2025 09:57  8.68  3.66PO113042.D

PB169297BL PB169297BL 08/19/2025 12:22  8.68  3.66PO113045.D

PB169297BS PB169297BS 08/19/2025 12:40  8.68  3.66PO113046.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 08/19/2025 15:43  8.68  3.66PO113053.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/19/2025 16:57  8.68  3.66PO113057.D

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AQ2892-02 08/19/2025 17:14  8.68  3.66PO113058.D

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Q2892-04 08/19/2025 17:32  8.68  3.66PO113059.D

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Q2892-06 08/19/2025 17:51  8.68  3.66PO113060.D

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Q2892-08 08/19/2025 18:09  8.68  3.66PO113061.D

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Q2892-10 08/19/2025 18:27  8.68  3.66PO113062.D

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Q2892-12 08/19/2025 18:46  8.68  3.66PO113063.D

HD-02-08182025MS Q2897-01MS 08/19/2025 19:23  8.68  3.66PO113065.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

HD-02-08182025MSD Q2897-01MSD 08/19/2025 19:41  8.68  3.66PO113066.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 08/19/2025 21:30  8.68  3.66PO113068.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/19/2025 22:43  8.68  3.66PO113072.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

BAPS North Bergen Development Inc.

BAPS 2000 Tonnelle Ave

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_O

08/18/2025 08/18/2025

DATAFILE

Q2892

I.BLK I.BLK 08/18/2025 09:34  8.63  3.66PO113002.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 08/18/2025 09:53  8.63  3.66PO113003.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 08/18/2025 10:11  8.63  3.66PO113004.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 08/18/2025 10:29  8.63  3.66PO113005.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 08/18/2025 10:48  8.63  3.66PO113006.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 08/18/2025 11:06  8.63  3.65PO113007.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 08/18/2025 11:25  8.63  3.66PO113008.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 08/18/2025 11:43  8.63  3.66PO113009.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 08/18/2025 12:01  8.63  3.66PO113010.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 08/18/2025 12:20  8.63  3.66PO113011.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 08/18/2025 12:38  8.63  3.66PO113012.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 08/18/2025 12:57  8.63  3.66PO113013.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 08/18/2025 13:15  8.63  3.66PO113014.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 08/18/2025 13:34  8.63  3.66PO113015.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 08/18/2025 13:52  8.63  3.66PO113016.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 08/18/2025 14:09  8.63  3.66PO113017.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 08/18/2025 14:28  8.63  3.66PO113018.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 08/18/2025 14:46  8.63  3.66PO113019.D

AR1254ICC1000 AR1254ICC1000 08/18/2025 15:05  8.63  3.66PO113020.D

AR1254ICC750 AR1254ICC750 08/18/2025 15:23  8.63  3.66PO113021.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 08/18/2025 15:41  8.63  3.66PO113022.D

AR1254ICC250 AR1254ICC250 08/18/2025 16:00  8.63  3.66PO113023.D

AR1254ICC050 AR1254ICC050 08/18/2025 16:18  8.63  3.66PO113024.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 08/18/2025 16:54  8.63  3.66PO113025.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 08/18/2025 17:12  8.63  3.66PO113026.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 08/18/2025 17:30  8.63  3.66PO113027.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 08/18/2025 17:48  8.63  3.66PO113028.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 08/18/2025 18:06  8.63  3.66PO113029.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 08/18/2025 18:24  8.63  3.66PO113030.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 08/19/2025 08:41  8.63  3.65PO113038.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/19/2025 09:57  8.63  3.66PO113042.D

PB169297BL PB169297BL 08/19/2025 12:22  8.63  3.65PO113045.D

PB169297BS PB169297BS 08/19/2025 12:40  8.63  3.65PO113046.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 08/19/2025 15:43  8.63  3.66PO113053.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/19/2025 16:57  8.63  3.66PO113057.D

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AQ2892-02 08/19/2025 17:14  8.63  3.66PO113058.D

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Q2892-04 08/19/2025 17:32  8.63  3.66PO113059.D

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Q2892-06 08/19/2025 17:51  8.63  3.66PO113060.D

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Q2892-08 08/19/2025 18:09  8.63  3.66PO113061.D

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Q2892-10 08/19/2025 18:27  8.63  3.66PO113062.D

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Q2892-12 08/19/2025 18:46  8.63  3.66PO113063.D

HD-02-08182025MS Q2897-01MS 08/19/2025 19:23  8.63  3.66PO113065.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

HD-02-08182025MSD Q2897-01MSD 08/19/2025 19:41  8.63  3.66PO113066.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 08/19/2025 21:30  8.63  3.66PO113068.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/19/2025 22:43  8.63  3.66PO113072.D


